.63”
[16mm]
Overall Length
Illuminated Length (Lens)
Side View
Side View
Top View
Ordering Information (Luminaire)
Part Number Illuminated
Length
Overall Length LED
Power
Nominal
Lumens
Lumens
Per / Ft
Notes
ML-SL21-SCT1-OP3-AL-8-120 8.25" [209mm] 8.79" [223mm] 4.0W 340 500 All fixtures have the same 3
level selectable CCT (SCT1)
field selectable to 3000,3500
and 4000K) and 500 lumen
per foot light level. Each fixture
may be mounted into individual
or continuous rows up to 82' or
500 watts.
ML-SL21-SCT1-OP3-AL-16-120 16.26" [413mm] 16.82" [427mm] 7.0W 680 500
ML-SL21-SCT1-OP3-AL-24-120 24.31" [617mm] 24.80" [631mm] 11.0W 1010 500
ML-SL21-SCT1-OP3-AL-30-120 29.56" [750mm] 30.07" [764mm] 13.5W 1230 500
ML-SL21-SCT1-OP3-AL-37-120 36.88" [936mm] 37.40" [950mm] 16.5W 1530 500
ML-SL21-SCT1-OP3-AL-44-120 44.19" [1122mm] 44.72" [1136mm] 20.0W 1840 500
VLT Corp © 2024 1809 Hur Industrial Blvd, Cedar Park, TX, 78613 www.vltcorp.com Rev.04.11.24 Page 1 of 3
Main l i ne
Features and Options
Description